	_/ · · · ·
	RECONVEYANCE MTC+739388 10284
1184 DEED OF	Valmay
090-09-13118 DEED OF	RECONVEYANCE MTC#39338 Vol.m93 Page 10284 Vol.m93 Page derestor trustee
090-09-124 33	at the undersigned trustee or successor trustee July 23, 19_86_, executed and .19_86_, are page
ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, the	at un July 23 , 19 00 , 19 00 , 19
under that certain trust deed dated	at the undersigned trustee or successor trusted July 23, 19_86_, executed and Inded on, 19_86_, 19_86_, at page in book, M86, at page
dell'verce as drance	hir Oregoli, in the said Councy we had a
Decords UL man	
130/0 tomiet deed, naving	bat the obligation and convey, and the
been fully paid and performed, nelecty a	ived from the beneficiary undersigned in a said trust deed has hat the obligation secured by said trust deed has hat the obligation secured by said trust deed has been grant, bargain, sell and convey, but without loes grant, bargain, sell and convey, but without undersigned in and to said described premises by undersigned in and to said described premises by
any covenant or warranty, explanation any covenant or warranty, explanation of the estate held by the	undersigned
thereto, all of the deed. virtue of said trust deed.	and whenever the context hereof so requires, the and neuter and the singular includes the plural.
virtue of	and whenever the singular includes day
In constitution includes the feminine	AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS THE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE
masculine genuci	ISE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIPTING OR ACCEPTING
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NO USE LAWS	ISE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS THE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES.
APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANALLIC	ioned trustee has executed this instrument
THE WHERE WHERE OF, THE UNUCLE	그는 것 같아요. 그는 그는 것 같아요. 그는 그는 그는 그는 그는 그는 그는 그는 요. 그는 그는 그는 그는 그는 그는 요. 그는 그는 요. 그는
IN WITNESS	19
Dated:	Willing Susan
	Were a
STATE OF ORECON) SS	
	and acknowledged the
County of Klamath)	we named William L. Sisemore we:
County of Klamath Personally appeared the abo foregoing instrument to be his volu	ove named William L. Sisemore and acknowledged the untary act and deed. Before me:
foregoing instrument to De IIIS to	11 euro Dentre
는 것을 같은 것을 가지 않는 것을 가 가 있다. 같은 것은 것을 같은 것을 것을 하는 것을 것을 알려야 하는 것을 것을 수 있다. 것을 것을 것을 것을 수 있다. 같은 것을 것을 수 있는 것을 것을 수 있는 것을 것을 수 있는 것을 것을 수 있는 것	Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 8/2/95
	Му Сопштертон
After recording return to:	OFFICIAL SEAL ALICE L SISEMORE
Walterioun	ALICE L. SISEMONS NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON
<u>2505 Hwy. 101 N.</u> <u>Tielamok, OR.97141</u>	COMMISSION NO. 00/49/ MY COMMISSION EXPIRES AUG. 02.1995
in remested,	
Until a change is requested, send tax statements to:	
Sena Lar June	
STATE OF OREGON) SS	instrument was received for record on the <u>7th</u> day instrument was received for record on the <u>7th</u> day at
County of Klamath)	instrument was received to M., and recorded in a
I certify that the within 1993	at at 61184, Record each or as file/reel number
	a anti affixed.
of said County. Witness my hand and seal of	of County affixed. Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
Witness mi	Evelyn Biehn, Councy Recording Officer
	Kecorana
🗖 같아요. 이는 이는 이를 가장에 올랐는 것 같	BY Druce Muchall
	Deputy
Fee:\$10.00	